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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 BALZOLA MARIALUISA 2007 USMIANI 18"91
2 GIUBILATO SARA 2006 USMIANI 19"59
3 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 19"67
4 CASSARINO ALESSIA 2008 USMIANI 20"88
5 D'ANGELO GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 21"59
6 BENEDETTO GIULIA 2009 USMIANI 21"59
7 BEVILACQUA MARIASOLE 2010 USMIANI 22"06
8 MANZO REBECCA 2007 USMIANI 22"20
9 GALLINATI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 22"22

10 RIZZO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 22"79
11 MERLONE MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 23"64
12 RANA GRETA 2009 USMIANI 24"04
13 GUARDIANI IRENE 2010 USMIANI 24"26
14 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 USMIANI 24"72
15 BIANCO ELISA 2010 USMIANI 24"80
16 CARRETTA MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 24"93
17 STURZA SERENA 2011 USMIANI 24"97
18 GRIFFA AMANDA 2012 USMIANI 25"03
19 ARDUINO EMMA 2011 USMIANI 25"30
20 PAFUNDI MRTINA 2011 USMIANI 25"36
21 SOCCIO CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 25"64
22 SUSNOVIC MARIA GIULIA 2007 USMIANI 25"73
23 OGLIETTI CECILIA 2009 USMIANI 26"32
24 CASALE ALICE 2010 USMIANI 26"38
25 SANNICANDRO IRENE 2009 USMIANI 26"70
26 TRUA MARTINA 2011 USMIANI 26"96
27 LUPICA MARTA 2010 USMIANI 27"40
28 CASETTA MICHELA 2009 USMIANI 27"42
29 D'ORAZIO LAILA 2011 SETTIMO 27"68
30 PREDA ELISA 2010 USMIANI 28"36
31 AVANO VALERIA 2010 USMIANI 28"97
32 LENAZ ELISA 2009 USMIANI 28"97
33 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2011 USMIANI 29"32
34 GALOTA SARA 2011 USMIANI 29"39
35 GIORDANO ALICE 2012 USMIANI 29"43
36 NIGRO BEATRICE 2011 SETTIMO 29"45
37 TANCAU NADIA 2012 USMIANI 29"65
38 RASCHELLA' ELENA 2012 USMIANI 29"73
39 TEODORESCU ANDREA 2007 USMIANI 30"23
40 CIRIGLIANO MELISSA 2012 USMIANI 30"26
41 CAVALERI JASMINE 2012 USMIANI 30"28

Natale in acqua 2019



42 INNEO SERENA 2010 USMIANI 30"44
43 PIRONAGGI SOFIA 2008 USMIANI 30"48
44 MAGGI BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 31"11
45 CATALLO AMBRA 2010 USMIANI 31"33
46 VANZANELLA CRISTINA 2007 USMIANI 31"40
47 LEONE GIULIA 2010 USMIANI 31"46
48 IETTO VALERIA 2011 SETTIMO 31"68
49 SIANCAS VALENTINA 2010 USMIANI 31"68
50 D'ANGELO ELENA 2012 USMIANI 32"77
51 CANEVAROLO GIULIA 2011 USMIANI 32"86
52 ALTABELLA GRETA 2011 SETTIMO 33"02
53 PANTANO NOEMI 2011 USMIANI 33"20
54 BONADIO ELISA 2013 USMIANI 33"45
55 CINTI GAIA 2012 USMIANI 33"57
56 GIORGI ANITA 2012 USMIANI 33"70
57 PINI CAROLINA 2014 USMIANI 33"73
58 UBALDINO VIOLA 2013 USMIANI 33"74
59 TOCCO CHIARA 2010 USMIANI 33"82
60 PIERUCCI ALICE 2012 USMIANI 34"11
61 LOPEZ MIRIAM 2012 USMIANI 34"13
62 TRUA CHIARA 2013 USMIANI 34"17
63 DASTOLI GINEVRA 2012 USMIANI 34"27
64 GROSSO SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 34"54
65 SALUTE LINDA 2011 USMIANI 35"05
66 OGLIETTI MARTINA 2012 USMIANI 35"24
67 GRANDINETTI SOFIA 2013 SETTIMO 35"52
68 MARCHIOLI LUDOVICA 2010 USMIANI 35"91
69 CASTRACANE AURORA 2012 USMIANI 36"03
70 VIVALDI MARGHERITA 2012 USMIANI 36"18
71 JITARU ISABELLA 2009 USMIANI 37"62
72 DASTOLI MARTINA 2012 USMIANI 37"93
73 BIANCHI ELISA 2009 USMIANI 38"23
74 SARROCCO MAYA 2012 USMIANI 38"50
75 DI NOTO MARTINA 2012 USMIANI 38"59
76 GAFTON ALYSSA 2011 USMIANI 39"36
77 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 39"52
78 NISTOR ISABEL 2011 USMIANI 41"57
79 SAVINA FRANCESCA 2010 USMIANI 41"57
80 DOCCO VITTORIA 2013 USMIANI 41"70
81 GIACOBBO VALERIA 2009 USMIANI 42"00
82 ANZALDI GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 42"02
83 PIERSIGILLI IRENE 2012 USMIANI 43"03
84 CHEIBI LEILA 2012 USMIANI 44"18
85 GRECO DALILA 2012 USMIANI 44"26
86 URUCI FRANCESCA 2012 USMIANI 46"15
87 PAFUNDI MATILDE 2014 USMIANI 49"09
88 MARINO GIADA 2011 USMIANI 49"62
89 MASSASSO VITTORIA 2012 USMIANI 58"23

DORSO MASCHI

1 REVIGLIA ALESSANDRO 2206 USMIANI 18"48
2 SEMERARO MARCO 2005 USMIANI 19"11



3 MANGANOTTI LUDOVICO 2005 USMIANI 19"58
4 MANGANOTTI LEONARDO 2005 USMIANI 19"96
5 FIORI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 21"02
6 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 22"25
7 REGE CAMBRIN MARCO 2011 USMIANI 22"39
8 LO IODICE GABRIELE 2009 SETTIMO 24"05
9 LO VECCHIO SIMON 2008 USMIANI 24"32

10 DONVITO NICOLO' 2008 USMIANI 25"12
11 ROAGNA LORENZO 2007 USMIANI 25"15
12 FAZIO MATTEO 2010 USMIANI 25"36
13 GEVART LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 25"66
14 SACCOMAN NICOLO' 2011 SETTIMO 25"86
15 ZHOU MICHELANGELO 2010 SETTIMO 26"45
16 LONGO LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 26"65
17 NUCCI LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 26"84
18 GIORGI ADRIANO 2010 USMIANI 27"06
19 MUSTAY KLEVIS 2009 USMIANI 27"15
20 CIOBANU EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 27"26
21 GIORDANO NICOLO' 2009 USMIANI 27"52
22 ROSSI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 27"64
23 SUSNOVICI LEONARDO 2010 USMIANI 28"31
24 GHIONE MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 28"53
25 LANZA FILIPPI MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 28"55
26 ZHOU WILLIAM 2008 SETTIMO 28"92
27 PAPARATTO MARCO 2011 USMIANI 29"00
28 MAMMOLITI DAVIDE 2010 USMIANI 29"13
29 FALVO MATTIA 2012 USMIANI 29"29
30 VALERIO EDOARDO 2012 USMIANI 29"43
31 FRESCHI PIERLUIGI 2010 USMIANI 29"48
32 NUCCI FEDERICO 2010 USMIANI 29"73
33 MORO MARCO 2010 USMIANI 29"82
34 NERI THOMAS 2012 USMIANI 30"00
35 FAVARO MATTEO 2012 USMIANI 30"02
36 TASSONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 30"51
37 COSTALUNGA ALESSANDRO 2009 USMIANI 30"72
38 CALCINA RICCARDO 2009 SETTIMO 30"74
39 CANEVAROLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 30"74
40 FIORASO GABRIELE 2010 USMIANI 30"95
41 RICCA SEBASTIANO 2009 USMIANI 31"09
42 PALEARI EDOARDO 2012 USMIANI 31"11
43 ZACCARIA NICOLO 2009 USMIANI 31"21
44 MARCHESINI PIETRO 2011 USMIANI 31"22
45 RIVA GIACOMO 2011 SETTIMO 31"26
46 DE DONATO MATTEO 2011 SETTIMO 31"42
47 SOCCIO GABRIEL 2011 USMIANI 31"53
48 DI MAIO ETTORE 2013 USMIANI 31"91
49 WU ANDREA 2008 SETTIMO 32!42
50 NIMOT MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 32"48
51 PIZZO ANDREA 2013 SETTIMO 32"59
52 CIRUTTI LEONE 2012 USMIANI 32"73
53 ARMANDO DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 33"91
54 AVELLO GABRIEL 2011 USMIANI 34"01
55 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 34"33



56 ROMAGNOLI MARCO 2011 USMIANI 34"35
57 MARONE PIETRO 2011 USMIANI 34"38
58 FILA LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 34"45
59 MERLONE NICOLO' 2011 USMIANI 34"52
60 PREZIOSI ALESSANDRO 2011 USMIANI 34"69
61 FASANO PAOLO 2011 SETTIMO 35"43
62 DI LISI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 35"45
63 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 35"48
64 NICASTRO GABRIELE 2013 USMIANI 35"69
65 PAGANO LORENZO 2013 USMIANI 36"73
66 DI FIORE ANDREA 2013 USMIANI 37"02
67 CUSENZA ELIA 2011 USMIANI 37"07
68 DI GREGORIO ANDREA 2012 USMIANI 37"42
69 SITARU GABRIEL 2008 USMIANI 38"53
70 PERAZZONE GABRIELE 2012 USMIANI 39"25
71 TONDO JACOPO 2013 USMIANI 39"70
72 MORAR ENRICO 2009 USMIANI 39"73
73 LUCCHETTI PIETRO 2013 USMIANI 41"08
74 MAMMOLITI SIMONE 2013 USMIANI 41"12
75 IVALDI ALBERTO 2013 USMIANI 41"52
76 MARDARE RICCARDO 2010 USMIANI 42"70
77 DI VITA LUCA 2011 USMIANI 44"15
78 ROSSO ANDREA 2012 USMIANI 44"43
79 GAROFANO MATTEO 2012 USMIANI 45"36
80 CRISCIONE MATTEO 2013 USMIANI 46"02
81 FERRARO STEFANO 2011 USMIANI 48"54
82 MICHELINI GIOVANNI 2013 USMIANI 49"64
83 PEZZO EDOARDO 2013 USMIANI 49"66
84 NICOLETTA SAMUELE 2012 USMIANI 51"10
85 CIUFFREDA ANDREA 2010 SETTIMO 52"31
86 GASPERINI ALESSIO 2013 USMIANI 58"33
87 MALTESE ANDREAS 2013 USMIANI 59"09

STILE FEMMINE

1 ZACCONE FRANCESCA VIOLA 2006 USMIANI 16"43
2 GIUBILATO SARA 2006 USMIANI 16"72
3 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 16"82
4 MEOLA REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 17"17
5 COGNATA ANGELICA MARIA 2006 USMIANI 17"34
6 TUGUI REBECCA BEATRICE 2005 USMIANI 17"62
7 BEROLLI BEATRICE 2008 USMIANI 17"74
8 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 17"78
9 CASSARINO ALESSIA 2008 USMIANI 17"97

10 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 18"07
11 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 18"27
12 GALLINATI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 18"38
13 MANZO REBECCA 2007 USMIANI 18"43
14 MERLONE MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 19"57
15 RENZI GIADA 2007 USMIANI 19"87
16 TRICHIOLO MARTA 2010 USMIANI 19"91
17 ZHOU ELISA 2006 SETTIMO 19"95
18 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 USMIANI 20"36



19 LUPICA GRETA 2008 USMIANI 20"47
20 BENEDETTO GIULIA 2009 USMIANI 21"00
21 COSTA CLAUDIA 2012 USMIANI 21"21
22 AKOUA SAMUELA 2009 USMIANI 21"30
23 D'ANGELO GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 21"51
24 BEVILACQUA MARIASOLE 2010 USMIANI 21"82
25 GRIFFA ANGELICA 2010 USMIANI 22"35
26 CARRETTA MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 22"51
27 RANA GRETA 2009 USMIANI 22"53
28 FRANCHINO ELENA 2008 USMIANI 22"81
29 CHEIBI YASMINE 2010 USMIANI 23"10
30 CONSALES IOLANDA 2008 USMIANI 23"23
31 GRIFFA AMANDA 2012 USMIANI 23"35
32 BIANCO ELISA 2010 USMIANI 23"81
33 SUSNOVICI MARIA GIULIA 2007 USMIANI 23"93
34 VIGNA EMMA 2011 USMIANI 24"92
35 SOCCIO CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 25"00
36 MAIOLANI GINEVRA 2012 USMIANI 25"19
37 VANZANELLA CRISTINA 2007 USMIANI 25"69
38 VIOLANTE NOEMI 2012 SETTIMO 26"35
39 ARDUINO EMMA 2011 USMIANI 26"51
40 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2011 USMIANI 27"28
41 CASALE ALICE 2010 USMIANI 27"42
42 LENAZ ELISA 2010 USMIANI 27"45
43 GIORDANO ALICE 2012 USMIANI 27"51
44 LUPICA MARTA 2010 USMIANI 27"64
45 TRINCHERO NORA 2010 USMIANI 27"86
46 PREDA ELISA 2010 USMIANI 28"03
47 STURZA SERENA 2011 USMIANI 28"42
48 LEONE GIULIA 2010 USMIANI 28"97
49 CIRIGLIANO MELISSA 2012 USMIANI 29"33
50 ZANON GINEVRA 2012 SETTIMO 29"57
51 D'ORAZIO LAILA 2011 SETTIMO 29"81
52 RASCHELLA' ELENA 2012 USMIANI 29"93
53 CATALLO AMBRA 2010 USMIANI 30"06
54 SCHIRRICA SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 30"68
55 TRUA MARTINA 2011 USMIANI 32"53
56 TELLO IRENE 2011 USMIANI 32"88
57 SIANCAS VALENTINA 2010 USMIANI 32"96
58 GALOTA SARA 2011 USMIANI 33"06
59 PANTANO NOEMI 2011 USMIANI 33"31
60 IVALDI MARGHERITA 2012 USMIANI 34"07
61 GIORGI ANNA 2012 USMIANI 34"67
62 SALUTE LINDA 2011 USMIANI 35"38
63 IONNEO SERENA 2010 USMIANI 35"53
64 CINTI GAIA 2012 USMIANI 36"00
65 TANCAU NADIA 2012 USMIANI 36"53
66 GIACOBBO VALERIA 2009 USMIANI 36"75
67 PIERUCCI ALICE 2012 USMIANI 37"43
68 FASSERO EMMA 2010 USMIANI 37"72
69 MARCHIOLI LUDOVICA 2010 USMIANI 38"10
70 PINI CAROLINA 2014 USMIANI 38"51
71 GAFTON ALYSSA 2012 USMIANI 39"77



72 TOCCO CHIARA 2011 USMIANI 39"90
73 BUONO BEATIRCE 2012 USMIANI 40"23
74 PAFUNDI MATILDE 2014 USMIANI 41"36
75 COERO BORGA CARLOTTA 2008 SETTIMO 41"83
76 ANZALDI GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 44"71

STILE MASCHI
1 CONTE MATTEO 2006 USMIANI 14"77
2 SEMERARO MARCO 2005 USMIANI 15"34
3 REVIGLIO ALESSANDRO 2006 USMIANI 15"61
4 CRAVANZOLA GIORGIO 2003 USMIANI 17"23
5 CERTO ALESSANDRO 2011 USMIANI 17"30
6 NIVELLO EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 18"39
7 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 20"15
8 NUCCI LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 20"22
9 LOVECCHIO SIMON 2008 USMIANI 20"39

10 LO IODICE GABRIELE 2009 SETTIMO 20"61
11 DI VITA MATTIA 2007 USMIANI 20"67
12 GIORDANO NICOLO' 2009 USMIANI 20"85
13 GEVART LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 21"00
14 SANTE LUCA 2012 USMIANI 21"45
15 GIROTTO FRANCESCO 2011 SETTIMO 22"07
16 FAZIO MATTEO 2010 USMIANI 22"10
17 ROAGNA LORENZO 2007 USMIANI 23"23
18 ZHOU MICHELANGELO 2010 SETTIMO 23"26
19 CANI FEDERICO 2011 USMIANI 23"47
20 RICCA SEBASTIANO 2009 USMIANI 23"68
21 VALERIO EDOARDO 2012 USMIANI 23"70
22 PATALEO JACOPO 2012 SETTIMO 23"73
23 GIORGI ADRIANO 2010 USMIANI 24"00
24 SACCOMAN NICOLO' 2011 SETTIMO 24"12
25 STASI ALESSANDRO 2011 USMIANI 24"34
26 PATALEO MATTIA 2012 USMIANI 24"99
27 COSTALUNGA ALESSANDRO 2009 USMIANI 25"16
28 NUCCI FEDERICO 2010 USMIANI 26"00
29 BONANNO FEDERICO 2012 USMIANI 26"10
30 MINAUDO MATTEO 2010 SETTIMO 26"65
31 ZHOU WILLIAM 2008 SETTIMO 26"75
32 FIORIO PIA' ABERA 2011 USMIANI 27"03
33 GIABARDO NICCOLO' 2009 USMIANI 27"27
34 PERIO ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 27"69
35 MAMMOLITI DAVIDE 2010 USMIANI 27"72
36 ROSSI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 28"13
37 FALVO MATTIA 2012 USMIANI 28"27
38 LONGO LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 28"92
39 MUSTAY KLEVIS 2009 USMIANI 29"36
40 DI MAIO ETTORE 2013 USMIANI 30"04
41 CANEVAROLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 30"10
42 MOHAMED AMR 2007 USMIANI 30"14
43 RIVA GIACOMO 2011 SETTIMO 30"15
44 KENNIDY LEVEQUE 2010 USMIANI 30"31
45 NIGRO GIOVANNI 2010 SETTIMO 30"82
46 NERI THOMAS 2012 USMIANI 31"60



47 CIOFFI LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 32"24
48 GUIDA EDOARDO 2011 SETTIMO 32"26
49 MORO MARCO 2010 USMIANI 32"58
50 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 33"11
51 PAPARATTO MARCO 2011 USMIANI 33"35
52 MARCHESINI PIETRO 2011 USMIANI 33"51
53 ROMAGNOLI MARCO 2011 USMIANI 33"67
54 MELE SIMONE 2011 USMIANI 34"25
55 MARDARE RICCARDO 2010 USMIANI 34"44
56 AVELLA GABRIEL 2011 USMIANI 35"14
57 ARMANDO DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 35"80
58 PALEARI EDOARDO 2012 USMIANI 36"70
59 PIZZO ANDREA 2013 SETTIMO 38"76
60 DI FIORE ANDREA 2013 USMIANI 38"76
61 FRESCHI PIERLUIGI 2010 USMIANI 39"34

RANA FEMMINE
1 MIGLIAZZO CHIARA 2003 USMIANI 21"07
2 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 21"28
3 ZACCONE FRANCESCA VIOLA 2006 USMIANI 22"09
4 MEOLA REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 22"21
5 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 22"26
6 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 22"32
7 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 22"76
8 BERTOCCI BEATRICE 2008 USMIANI 22"83
9 IULIANO GIADA 2008 SETTIMO 23"28

10 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 23"50
11 TAMBURELLO BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 24"56
12 RENZI GIADA 2007 USMIANI 25"06
13 TRICHIOLO MARTINA 2010 USMIANI 25"53
14 GUARDIANI IRENE 2010 USMIANI 26"17
15 CHEIBI JASMINE 2010 USMIANI 27"28
16 RUBERTO SOPHIA 2008 SETTIMO 27"65
17 FASSERO EMMA 2010 USMIANI 27"86
18 RIZZO MARIKA 2008 USMIANI 27"89
19 STURZA SERENA 2011 USMIANI 29"60
20 LUPICA GRETA 2008 USMIANI 29"70
21 ZHOU ELISA 2006 SETTIMO 29"86
22 PAFUNDI MARTINA 2011 USMIANI 30"21
23 CASETTA MICHELA 2009 USMIANI 31"60
24 OGLIETTI CECILIA 2009 USMIANI 32"22
25 CAVALERI JASMINE 2012 USMIANI 32"34
26 CONSALES IOLANDA 2008 USMIANI 32"34
27 MAIOLANI GINEVRA 2012 USMIANI 33"16
28 SANNICANDRO IRENE 2009 USMIANI 34"02
29 VIOLANTE NOEMI 2012 SETTIMO 36"13
30 TRINCHERO NORA 2010 USMIANI 38"14
31 CHEIBI LEILA 2012 USMIANI 38"36
32 ZANON GINEVRA 2012 SETTIMO 41"34
33 TELLO IRENE 2011 USMIANI 44"44
34 GRIFFA ANGELICA 2010 USMIANI 48"46
35 BUONO BEATIRCE 2012 USMIANI 52"77



RANA MASCHI

1 NIVELLO EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 23"71
2 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 24"60
3 CRAVANZOLA GIORGIO 2003 USMIANI 24"73
4 VITONE NICCOLO' 2009 USMIANI 25"06
5 GIROTTO FRANCESCO 2011 SETTIMO 25"44
6 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 26"23
7 REGE CAMBRIN MARCO 2011 USMIANI 26"83
8 SANTORO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 27"04
9 STANTE LUCA 2012 USMIANI 27"95

10 LANZA FILIPPI MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 28"19
11 MODICA ACHILLE 2007 USMIANI 28"36
12 TEDESCHI LUCA 2010 SETTIMO 29"84
13 CIOBANU EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 29"87
14 CANI FEDERICO 2011 USMIANI 30"05
15 FIORIO PIA' ABERA 2011 USMIANI 30"39
16 STASI ALESSANDRO 2011 USMIANI 30"43
17 GIABARDO NICCOLO' 2009 USMIANI 30"64
18 PATALEO MATTIA 2012 SETTIMO 32"83
19 PATALEO JACOPO 2011 SETTIMO 32"85
20 KENNIDY LEVEQUE 2010 USMIANI 34"82
21 GUIDA EDOARDO 2011 SETTIMO 35"26
22 NIGRO GIOVANNI 2010 SETTIMO 36"79
23 FASANO PAOLO 2011 SETTIMO 37"92
24 PERIO ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 38"39
25 JITARU GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 38"65
26 MELE SIMONE 2011 USMIANI 39"45
27 CIOFFI LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 40"05
28 MINAUDO MATTEO 2010 SETTIMO 41"64
29 SUSNOVICI LEONARDO 2010 USMIANI 44"74
30 BONANNO FEDERICO 2012 USMIANI 45"44

FARFALLA FEMMINE

1 MIGLIAZZO CHIARA 2003 USMIANI 16"93
2 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 18"53
3 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 18"84
4 TAMBURELLO BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 20"06
5 COGNATA ANGELICA MARIA 2006 USMIANI 20"89
6 IULIANO GIADA 2008 SETTIMO 24"19
7 COSTA CLAUDIA 2012 USMIANI 26"80
8 FRANCHINO ELENA 2008 USMIANI 30"87
9 RUBERTO SOPHIA 2008 SETTIMO 36"13

10 SCHIRRIPA SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 41"69

FARFALLA MASCHI

1 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 14"96
2 CONTE MATTEO 2006 USMIANI 17"13
3 MANGANOTTI LEONARDO 2005 USMIANI 17"56



4 MANGANOTTI LUDOVICO 2005 USMIANI 17"59
5 CERTO ALESSANDRO 2011 USMIANI 19"17
6 RIORI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 20"87
7 VITONE NICOLO' 2009 USMIANI 21"23
8 SANTORO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 23"81
9 DI LISI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 36"70


